
Semester: WS 2021/2022

UnivIS - Lehrveranstaltungsplan

08:00

09:00

10:00

11:00

12:00

13:00

14:00

15:00

16:00

17:00

18:00

19:00

20:00

21:00

Mo

Brandt

Brandt

Di

Brandt

Mi

Brandt

Kreutzer
LU19/00.09

Kreutzer
U5/00.24

Do Fr Sa

Klein
(nur 6.11.)

So

Klein
(nur 7.11.)

Stand: Dienstag, 21 Mai 2024 21:08:28


